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Women / 8 / Sr.A4
Session: #3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuri Dunlap323
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.700 9.650 9.3009.250 37.900
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Madieson Mendoza335
Capital

8.850 8.850 9.6509.325 36.675
9 9 2 1 2 

2 

Allison Hazlewood371
Rowland Ballard

8.950 9.725 9.3008.500 36.475
7 1 10T 4T 3 

3 

Addison Wancio374
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 8.9509.100 36.450
8 3 5 12 4 

4 

Katelyn Tan322
Crenshaws

8.150 9.325 9.3009.450 36.225
12 5 1 4T 5 

5 

Pearl Owonikoko350
Trevinos

9.400 9.000 9.2008.475 36.075
3 7 12 7T 6 

6 

Teagan Pham321
Richardson Gym Team

9.300 9.450 9.2008.100 36.050
4 4 14 7T 7 

7 

Caroline Rhodes346
Moxie Gym and Cheer

8.700 9.075 9.4008.500 35.675
10 6 10T 2T 8 

8 

Abi Pinon373
United Gym Academy

9.575 7.850 9.1259.075 35.625
2 12 6 9T 9 

9 

Toriana Sharkey316
United Elite

9.200 8.250 9.0259.125 35.600
5T 10 4 11 10 

10 

Grace Williams380
Texas Dreams

9.200 7.800 9.4009.000 35.400
5T 13 7 2T 11 

11 

Kat Perez362
Mary Janes

8.550 8.875 9.1258.700 35.250
11 8 9 9T 12 

12 

Ruby Kaczor355
World of Gymnastics

7.650 7.700 8.9258.775 33.050
14 14 8 13 13 

13 

Davis Jackson375
K2 Academy

8.100 8.000 8.6758.250 33.025
13 11 13 14 14 

14 
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